

S. No. 66
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 3507/2019
CM 7119/2019

Abdul Gani Raina & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr K. A. Ganaie, Advocate.

Vs.

Union Territory of JK & Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr N. H. Shah, Sr. AAG, with Mr Faheem, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

13.04.2022

Adjourned.

List again on 4th July, 2022.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
13.04.2022
Hilal Ahmad