

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 3507/2019

Abdul Gani Raina and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rizwan-ul-Zaman, Adv. for R-1, 2 & 4
Mr. Mian Tufail, Adv. for R-3

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. P. S. Ahmad, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

11.09.2024

Mr. Rizwan-ul-Zaman, learned counsel for petitioners 1, 2 & 4 prays for adjournment to come prepared on the next date of hearing for advancing arguments in this matter. Adjourned at his request.

List on 16.10.2024.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

11.09.2024

Manzoor