

Serial No. 14
Regular Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 3507/2019 CM (7119/2019)

Abdul Gani Raina and Ors ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s).

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Advocate.

Vs.

**Union Territory of J and K and
Ors.** ...Respondent(s).

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

02.02.2026

1. List for final hearing on 12th March, 2026.
2. Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

**(MOHD YOUSUF WANI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR
02.02.2026
Shahid Manzoor